
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

18 

8 

12 

48 

94 

99 

99x 

47 

46 

45 

SPLIT 

36 

09 

9 

74 

7 

5 

11 

60 

08 

82 

97 

Name 

David Locke 

Jason Miller 

Anthony Bullock 

Lee Alexander 

Darryl Shoff 

Gianpaolo Ciancimino 

Gianpaolo Ciancimino 

John Gyann 

James French 

Brian French 

SPLIT SPLIT 

Dudley Fleck 

J.R. Smart 

Joshua Saurino 

Brian Novak 

Jim Victor 

Brandon Dixon 

John McMurray 

John Dickmann 

Devin Lesueur 

Matt Miller 

Fabio Castellani 

Member_ID 

412582 

226307 

478211 

407556 

261435 

421449 

421449 

336222 

396487 

195144 

121305 

295306 

144853_5 

277978 

164580 

364251 

190884 

338383 

451681 

362324 

171920 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

4 

5 

Class 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

FA 

FA 

FC 

FA 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FA 

FA 

Overall BestTm 

2:04.623 

2:04.799 

2:09.184 

2:10.589 

2:10.793 

10:10.762 

10:42.527 

2:05.169 

2:09.149 

2:14.292 

2:14.732 

2:18.414 

2:18.575 

2:19.143 

2:22.325 

2:22.687 

Hometown 

Lafayette IN 

Sheboygan Falls WI 

Auburn CA 

Las Vegas NV 

Reading PA 

Coral Springs FL 

Coral Springs FL 

Darien IL 

Sheboygan WI 

Sheboygan WI 

Cedar Rapids Ia 

Madison WI 

Tulsa OK 

Dearborn MI 

Davenport IA 

Tuscaloosa AL 

Saint Louis MO 

Grafton WI 

Saint Charles IL 

Orland Parl IL 

Streamwood IL 

Region 

IND 

Milw 

SanF 

CSCC 

PHL 

FLA 

FLA 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Iowa 

Milw 

NEOK 

DET 

GtRv 

ALA 

CFR 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Make-Model 

Stohr WF-1 

WynnFurst 

Ian DP-2 

Elan DP02 

Elan DP02 

Stohr WF1 

Stohr WF1 

Stohr WF1 

Swift Swift 014 

Ralt RT 41-#27 

Mazda Swift 016 

Swift 014a 

Van Diemen FC 

Swift 014a 

Firman RFR 

Citation F2000 

Van Diemen RF-02 

Van Dieman RF01 

Van Diemen RF02 

Swift 016.a 

Toyota Swift 014 

G7Q1 Best Tm 

2:04.623 

2:04.799 

2:09.184 

2:10.589 

2:10.793 

10:10.762 

10:42.527 

2:05.169 

2:09.149 

2:14.292 

2:14.732 

2:18.414 

2:18.575 

2:19.143 

2:22.325 

2:22.687 

G7Q2 Best Tm 

4:01.216 

2:58.176 

3:00.476 

3:58.287 

4:21.130 

3:06.467 

2:47.703 

Sponsor 

Maldwyn-Bengt Motor Racing 

Kohler/Millenium/Hoosier 

Factory48 

Raace Foundation 

GC+G Services Inc. / Young Racing / Moons Super Cycle/ Hoosier Tires 

GC+G Services Inc. / Young Racing / Moons Super Cycle/ Hoosier Tires 

Gycor international 

Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 

Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 

K-Hill Motorsports/Hoosier 

Smart Motors / Hurricane Hannah 

Quantum Racing Services/Hoosier Tires 

Hoosier Tire / HPD / NovaRace 

Smith Barney/ArmsUp Motorsports 

Hoosier Citation Engineering 

K-Hill Motorsports 

EVS Form + Fitness 

OSQ Hoosier Tire 

Hoosier/HARTEK 

Printed: 6/13/2015 2:28:09 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 7 

G7Q=FA, P1, FC SPLIT 

Road America 4.048 miles 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 2:30 pm

Provisional Grid


